

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19796-19800/2012

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE, HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S EXPORTEC INDIA EXPORTS & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for substituted service)

Date : 30/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Bajpai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv.  
Mr. Mohit D. Ram ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter falls under the completed category.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court,

as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.08.01  
16:26:27 IST  
Reason: